



2020 10 1

22

						%
BlackRock, Inc.	2020 9 30		187,000	\$4.6070	435,008,240	5.6278%
			61,000	\$4.6070	434,947,240	5.6270%
			812,000	\$4.5800	434,135,240	5.6165%
			260,000	\$4.6070	433,875,240	5.6131%
			31,236	\$4.6200	433,844,004	5.6127%
			331,000	\$4.6069	433,513,004	5.6085%
			184,000	\$4.6070	433,329,004	5.6061%
			333,000	\$4.6195	433,662,004	5.6104%
			1,000	\$4.6200	433,663,004	5.6104%
			482,000	\$4.6195	434,145,004	5.6166%
			23,000	\$4.6104	434,168,004	5.6169%
			173,000	\$4.6104	434,341,004	5.6192%

